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Offer no.: 2506

The hunting ground:

The 4,700 ha hunting ground, which is very varied in terms of
both game population and landscape (approx. 25% forest, 20%
meadows, 40% farmland, the rest marshland, small alluvial
forests along the rivers), is located in western Hungary in the
“Little Hungarian Plain”, on the outskirts of the town of Csorna.
Every year, bucks in the silver and gold medal classes are also
shot here.

In addition to roe deer, there are also red deer and wild boar.
The annual bag is 8 red deer weighing 5-7 kg, 50 roebucks
weighing 300 - 550 grams, 100 sows and approx. 500
pheasants and 600 hares. Hotels and guesthouses are
available for accommodation

The costs:

3 travel days with 2 overnight stays and 4 stalking trips, incl.
overnight stay with breakfast and half board, stalking guide 1:1,
Hungarian hunting license and insurance,

handling fee per hunter € 395.
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Buck hunting in western Hungary....

Shooting fees for roebucks:

up to 249 g
250 -299 g
300 -349 g
350 -399 g
400 -449 g
450 -499 g
from 500 g

€ 160,-
€ 200,-
€ 300,-
€ 500,-
€1 000,-
€1750,-
€ 3 000,-

+€ 2,00/g
+€ 4,00/g
+€10,00/¢g
+€ 15,00/¢g
+ € 25,00/¢g
+ € 35,00/¢g

Injured: 50% of the estimated trophy size

Shooting fees for wild boar:

Boar

up to 11,99
12,00 - 13,00
13,00 - 14,00
14,00 - 15,00
15,00 - 16,00
16,00 - 17,00
17,00 - 18,00
18,00 etc.
Injured:

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
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Female, Yearling, Kids

Female from 50 kg; € 300,- / Inj.:
Female from 80 kg; € 400,- / Inj.:

300,-
400,-
500,-
600,-
700,-
800,-
900,-
1000,-
400,-

Yearling from 20-50 kg € 150,- /

Injured: € 75,-

Kids to 20 kg € 90,- /

Injured: € 45,-

Possible hunting date:

as of April 15, 2025

Additional costs:
Field drives per km € 1,-
Trophy evaluation buck € 25,00
Trophy evaluation boar € 25,00

Payment process:

When booking, € 400,- per hunter is due.
The final payment takes place after the

hunt via Fair Hunt in Austria.
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+ €
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10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm
10,-/ mm

€ 150,-
€ 200,-
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