

Offer no.: 2506

The hunting ground:

The 4,700 ha hunting ground, which is very varied in terms of both game population and landscape (approx. 25% forest, 20% meadows, 40% farmland, the rest marshland, small alluvial forests along the rivers), is located in western Hungary in the "Little Hungarian Plain", on the outskirts of the town of Csorna. Every year, bucks in the silver and gold medal classes are also shot here.

In addition to roe deer, there are also red deer and wild boar. The annual bag is 8 red deer weighing 5-7 kg, 50 roebucks weighing 300 - 550 grams, 100 sows and approx. 500 pheasants and 600 hares. Hotels and guesthouses are available for accommodation

The costs:

3 travel days with 2 overnight stays and 4 stalking trips, incl. overnight stay with breakfast and half board, stalking guide 1:1, Hungarian hunting license and insurance, handling **fee per hunter € 395.**









Buck hunting in western Hungary....

Shooting fees for roebucks:

up to 249 g	€	160,-
250 – 299 g	€	200,- + € 2,00/g
300 – 349 g	€	300,- + € 4,00/g
350 – 399 g	€	500,- + € 10,00/g
400 – 449 g	€ 1	000,- + € 15,00/g
450 – 499 g	€ 1	750,- + € 25,00/g
from 500 g	€ 3	000,- + € 35,00/g
Injured: 50% of	the o	estimated trophy size

Shooting fees for wild boar:

Boar

up to 11,99 cm	€	300,-	
12,00 - 13,00 cm	€	400,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
13,00 - 14,00 cm	€	500,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
14,00 – 15,00 cm	€	600,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
15,00 – 16,00 cm	€	700,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
16,00 – 17,00 cm	€	800,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
17,00 – 18,00 cm	€	900,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
18,00 etc.	€	1000,-	+ € 10,-/ mm
Injured:		400,-	
TN 1	1		

Female, Yearling, Kids

Female from 50 kg; € 300,- / Inj.: € 150,-Female from 80 kg; € 400,- / Inj.: € 200,-

Yearling from 20-50 kg € 150,- /

Injured: € 75,-

Kids to 20 kg € 90,- /

Injured: € 45,-

Possible hunting date:

as of April 15, 2025

Additional costs:

Field drives per km € 1,-Trophy evaluation buck € 25,00 Trophy evaluation boar € 25,00

Payment process:

When booking, € 400,- per hunter is due. The final payment takes place after the hunt via Fair Hunt in Austria.

Your FAIR HUNT - Team





Location of the area:



